
  

  

Departement van Landelike Ontwikkeling en Grondhervorming - UMnyango Wezokuthuthukiswa Kwezindawo Zasemakhaya Nezinguquko Kwezomhlaba – Muhasho wa Mveledziso ya Mahayani na Mbuyedzedzo ya Mavu - 

Ndzawulo ya Nhluvukiso wa Matikoxikaya na Antswiso wa Misava - Lefapha la Tlhabololo ya Magae le Ntshwafatso ya Mafatshe - Lefapha la Tlhabollo ya Dibaka tsa Mahae - Kgoro ya Tlhabollo ya Dinagamagae le 

Peakanyoleswa ya Naga - iSebe loPhuhliso lwamaPhandle noBuyekezo lwemiHlaba - UmNyango wokuThuthukisa iiNdawo zemaKhaya nokuBuyiselwa kweNarha - Litiko Letekutfutfukiswa KwentindzawoTasemaphandleni 

Netingucuko Kutemhlaba 

 

CHIEF DIRECTORATE: Supply Chain and Facilities Management Services, DIRECTORATE: Demand and Acquisition Management Services,  

SUB- DIRECTORATE: Acquisition Management Services, Private Bag X833, Pretoria, 0001 Tel: 012 312 8711 Fax: 012 321 2974 Web: www.drdlr.gov.za 
 
 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 

 
The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above-mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the National  
Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability in supply chain management. 

 
 

BID NO RECEIVED: 5/2/2/1-RDLR 00049(2019/2020) CLOSING DATE: 27 FEBRUARY 2020 

PROCUREMENT 
METHOD: 

OPEN BID PROCESS 

 
TOTAL BIDS 
RECEIVED: 

NINE (09)  

DESCRIPTIN OF TENDER: 

 
APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDERS TO PROVIDE PERFORMANCE AUDIT AND LEGAL COMPLIANCE 
AUDIT SPECIALISTS AT THE DEPARTMENT OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND LAND REFORM, FOR THREE 
AUDIT PROJECTS AS PER THE 2019/2020 ANNUAL INTERNAL AUDIT PLAN OVER A PERIOD OF SIX MONTHS. 
 



5/2/2/1 - RDLR 0049(2019/2020) APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDERS TO PROVIDE PERFORMANCE AUDIT AND LEGAL COMPLIANCE AUDIT SPECIALISTS AT THE 
DEPARTMENT OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND LAND REFORM, FOR THREE AUDIT PROJECTS AS PER THE 2019/2020 ANNUAL INTERNAL AUDIT PLAN OVER A 
PERIOD OF SIX MONTHS. 

 

 

 
No 

 
NAME OF SERVICE 
PROVIDER 

Performance 
Audit Specialist – 
Project 
Management Unit 
(PMU) 

Legal Compliance 
Audit Specialist – 
Project 
Management Unit 
(PMU) 

Performance 
Audit Specialist – 
Stimulus Package 

Legal Compliance 
Audit Specialist – 
Stimulus Package 

Performance Audit 
Specialist – Land 
Rights Management 
Facility (LRMF) 

Legal Compliance 
Audit Specialist – Land 
Rights Management 
Facility (LRMF) 

1 Misate Investments 1 Cc 
T/A Legacy Business 
Advisors 

R1 150 000.00 R2 415 000.00 R1 150 000.00 R2 415 000.00 R1 150 000.00 R2 415 000.00 

2. HTB Consulting R276 000.00 
 

R523 250.00 R276 000.00 R523 250.00 R276 000.00 R523 250.00 

3. MNB Chartered 
Accountants R317 289.60 R555 256.80 R317 289.60 R555 256.80 R317 289.60 R555 256.80 

4. ARMS Audit And Risk 
Management Solutions R358 800.00 R732 550.00 No offer No offer No offer  No offer 

5. SAB& T Chartered 
Accounting Incorporated 
t/a Nexia SAB& T 

R391 000.00 R603 750.00 R391 000.00 R603 750.00 R391.000.00 R603 750.00 

6. Setobe Chartered 
Accountants 

R2 246 920.60 
 

7. PMLT Financial Consulting 
Cc R205 114.00 R266 648.20 R293 020.00 R293 020.00 R293 020.00 R293 020.00 

8. Abacwaningi Business 
Solutions Cc R322 000.00 R470 925.00 R322 000.00  R434 700.00 R276 000.00 R437 115.00 

9. Sizwe Ntsaluba Gobodo 
Advisory Services (Pty) 
Ltd 

R376 330.60 R670 766.25 R376 330.60 R670 766.25 R376 330.60 R670 766.25 

 


